32.35EE debate II (Debate II)

B L FH Lecturer
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1 \ Christian Altmann
. . . . . LIMS
Mon. April 10 English debate seminar Medical Sci. Assoc. Prof. Seminar Room A
48178(H)
2 VvV " " 1/ " "
Mon. April 17
4R248(R)
3 V " " " " "
Mon. April 24
5818(A)
4 VvV " " " " "
Mon. May 1
5A8H(A)
5 VvV " " 1/ " "
Mon. May 8
58158(AR)
6 V " " " " "
Mon. May 15
5822H(RA)
7 VvV " " " " "
Mon. May 22
5A298(A)
8 VvV " " 1/ " "
Mon. May 29
6A58(H)
9 Vv " " " " "
Mon. June 5
68128(A)
10 VvV " " 1/ " "
Mon. June 12
6RA198(A)
11 VvV " " " " "
Mon. June 19
68268(8)
12 V " " " " "
Mon. June 26
7A38(A)
13 VvV " " 1/ " "
Mon. July 3
7R108(A)
14 VvV " " " " "
Mon. July 10
7H248(A)
15 V " " " " "

Mon. July 24




